Big 8 Men’s & Women'’s
Water Polo Schedule 2014
Women First 2014
3:30pm and 5:00pm start times  revised 121113

Wednesday 9/17/14 Thur/Fri/Sat Nov 6-8 2014
Fresno @ Sierra Big 8 Tournament
Modesto @ Sac City @ Delta College
Delta @ Santa Rosa Men and Women
DVC @ ARC

Wednesday 9/24/14 Fri/Sat Nov 14-15 2014
Delta @ Sac City Nor-Cal Championships
Sierra @ Modesto @ American River
DVC @ Fresno Men and Women
Santa Rosa @ ARC

Wednesday 10/1/14 Friday/Sat Nov 21-22 2014
Sierra @ Santa Rosa State Championships
Modesto @ ARC @ American River
Sac City @ Fresno

DVC @ Delta

Wednesday 10/8/14

Delta @Sierra
Fresno @ Modesto
DVC @ Santa Rosa
ARC @ Sac City

Wednesday 10/15/14
Sac City @ DVC

Santa Rosa @ Modesto
ARC @ Sierra

Delta @ Fresno

Wednesday 10/22/14
Modesto @ DVC
ARC @ Delta

Santa Rosa @ Fresno
Sac City @ Sierra

Wednesday 10/29/14
Fresno @ ARC
Sac City @ Santa Rosa
Sierra @ DVC

Modesto @ Deita




